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 0.50 Hour(s)

 2.00 Hour(s)

 2.00 Hour(s)

 1.00 Hour(s)

LECTURE  
           PRESENTATION 

            DATE               TIME 
 

        LECTURER(S) - REPRESENTING MEDICAL INSTITUTION  
                 TOTAL GRANTED CME HOURS

Program Evaluation Sheet
Official Designated CME Credit Transcript

Approved By:
Michael W. Moore, MD, PhD
Chair, Accreditation Review Committee

THIS IS AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT ISSUED AND DISPENSED BY THE AMERICAN ACADEMY OF CONTINUING MEDICAL EDUCATION (AACME) AND VOIDED IF IT DOES NOT BEAR THE AACME GOLD-SEAL OF ACCREDITATION AS  WATER MARK

Basic Aesthetic course 
 

                        November 23, 2012           3:30 PM 
             Dr. Yehia El-Garem; Dr. Tahra Leheta, Dr. Marwa Abdallah, & Dr. Mahmoud Abdallah

Basic Dermoscopy Course 
 

                        November 23, 2012           1:00 PM 
             Dr. Lidia Rudnicka (Poland) & Dr. Hoda Moneib

The maestro of antiaging: Hyaluronic acid 
                        November 23, 2012         11:00 AM              Dr. Tahra Leheta

D
ay 1

What’s new in therapeutics (I) 
 

                        November 23, 2012         10:00 AM              Dr. Assem Farag

SharmDerma 2012 ACTIVITY TYPE                                     LOCATION                                         DATE                        NUMBER OF LECTURES OFFERED                NUMBER OF ACCREDITED LECTURES                 TOTAL GRANTED HOURS

Activity Joint-Sponsor:

The International Academ
y of M

edical Specialization
The Egyptian Advisory Board of Aesthetic Derm

atology (EABAD)
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 0.50 Hour(s)
 0.50 Hour(s)
 0.50 Hour(s)
 0.50 Hour(s)
 0.50 Hour(s)

 0.50 Hour(s)
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Nam
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atology &
 Cosm

etology (Sharm Derma 2012)
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arriott Hotel, Cairo, Egypt &
 M

aritim
e Convention Center, Sharm

 El Sheikh, Egypt
AACM

E Accredited Organizer   :    New Future Training &
 Developm

ent, Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
CM

E Contact Person 
             :    Dr. Salem

 Barabie - AACM
E Accreditation Liaison Officers

  TRANSCRIPT NUMBER: 3 of 3
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 ACCREDITATION LEVEL:  Accredited with Commendation
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Program Evaluation Sheet
Official Designated CME Credit Transcript

Approved By:
Michael W. Moore, MD, PhD
Chair, Accreditation Review Committee

THIS IS AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT ISSUED AND DISPENSED BY THE AMERICAN ACADEMY OF CONTINUING MEDICAL EDUCATION (AACME) AND VOIDED IF IT DOES NOT BEAR THE AACME GOLD-SEAL OF ACCREDITATION AS  WATER MARK

Phototherapy Course: Basic & Advanced 
                        November 25, 2012           3:00 PM 

             Dr. Ahmed Al-Issa (KSA), Dr. Harvey Lui (Canada); Dr. Marwa Abdallah; and Dr. Mahmoud Abdallah

Fractional lasers in dermatology 
 

                        November 25, 2012           2:00 PM 
             Dr. Manal Salah

Radiofrequency assisted liposuction and skin tightening                           November 25, 2012           1:30 PM 
             Dr. Fatma El-Shehri (KSA)

Laser assisted hair reduction          
 

                        November 25, 2012           1:00 PM 
             Dr. Nevein Samy

Pulsed dye laser in dermatology           
                        November 25, 2012         12:30 PM 

             Dr. Abeer Attia
Laser tissue interaction                          

                        November 25, 2012         12:00 PM 
             Dr. Shady Mahmoud

Introduction 
                          

                        November 25, 2012         11:30 AM              Dr. Ahmed El-Issa (KSA)

B
asic L

aser C
ourse

D
ay 3

Antiaging Course (II) 
 

                        November 25, 2012           9:30 AM              Dr. Vincenzo Castronovo (Belgium)

SharmDerma 2012 ACTIVITY TYPE                                     LOCATION                                         DATE                        NUMBER OF LECTURES OFFERED                NUMBER OF ACCREDITED LECTURES                 TOTAL GRANTED HOURS

Activity Joint-Sponsor:

The International Academ
y of M

edical Specialization
The Egyptian Advisory Board of Aesthetic Derm

atology (EABAD)

C
airo
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Part I 
Precongress Courses & Lectures in Cairo
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10:00 – 11:00

08:00 – 10:00

11:00 – 11:30

13:00 – 15:00

15:30 – 17:30

Assem Farag

Tahra Leheta

Lidia Rudnicka
Hoda Moneib

Yehia El-Garem
Tahra Leheta
Marwa Abdallah
Mahmoud Abdallah

CME = 1 hr

CME = 0.5 hr

CME = 2 hrs

CME = 2 hrs

“What’s new in therapeutics (I)
Facial muscles: Introduction” (Live patient demo)

The maestro of antiaging: Hyaluronic acid

Time Subject SpeakerCME

Lunch

Registration 

Friday 23rd November, 2012
Part I: Precongress Courses & Lectures in Cairo

Basic dermoscopy course

Basic aesthetic course” (Live patient demo)

Prayer & Coffee break 11:30 – 13:00

17:30

15:00 – 15:30 Coffee break 
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Assem Farag

Tahra Leheta

Hoda MoneibLidia Rudnicka (Poland)

Friday

November

2 0 1 2
23 Part I: Precongress Courses & Lectures in Cairo

8:00 – 10:00   Registration

Main ball room

10:00 – 11:00   What’s new in therapeutics (I) (CME = 1 hr)
   - What is new in topical preparation?
   - What is new in systemic therapies?
   - New devices
   - etc……. 

   Facial muscles: Introduction
   Live patient demo 

11:00 – 11:30   The maestro of antiaging: Hyaluronic acid   (CME = 0.5 hr)

11:30 – 13:00   Prayer & Coffee break

13:00 – 15:00   Basic Dermoscopy Course (CME = 2 hrs)
   Dermoscopy is a non-invasive technique
   that improves the management of patients
   with skin tumors to avoid unnecessary
   excision and to increase the level of
   suspicion.
   Participants will learn the basic criteria for
   melanocytic and non-melanocytic lesions & their histopathologic correlation will be emphasized
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Tahra Leheta Mahmoud AbdallahYehia El-Garem Marwa Abdallah

15:00 – 15:30 		  Coffee Break

15:30 – 17:30		  Basic Aesthetic course		 (CME = 2 hrs)

			   - Proper selection of the patient
			   - Facial muscles and blood supply
			   - Avoid injection in these sites
			   - Injection sites
			   - Basics of Botox injection
			   - Types of fillers and their indications
			   - Combined Botox and fillers injection	
		  	 Live patient demo	

17:30			    Lunch

15:00 – 15:30 		  Coffee Break
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Part I 
Precongress Courses & Lectures in Cairo
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09:30 – 11:00

11:00 – 12:00

12:30 – 13:45

14:00 – 15:00

15:00 – 15:30

15:30 – 17:30

Vincenzo Castronovo

Yehia Al-Garem
Mahmoud Abdallah

Jerry Shapiro
Harvey Lui
Abdullah Al-Khalifah

Marwa Abdallah
Mahmoud Abdallah
Mostafa Abo Zeid

Graham Simpson

Abdullah Al-Eisa

CME = 1.5 hrs

CME = 1 hr

CME = 2 hrs

CME = 1 hr

CME = 0.5 hrs

CME = 2 hrs

Antiaging course (I)

What’s new in therapeutics (II)

Time Subject SpeakerCME

Saturday 24th November, 2012
Part I: Precongress Courses & Lectures in Cairo

Hair course (I)
Focus on alopecia areata: What can I do?
Does light grow hair?
Chronic telogen effluvium: What do we know?

“Advances in Therapy
Sponsored by 
Updates on Seborrheic dermatitis
Handling hand & foot dryness
Skin care in acne

“50 is the new 30: Rejuvenate yourself & your
practice with anti-aging medicine (Part I)”

“Botulinum Toxin Course (Basic & Advanced)
Live patient demo”

Lunch17:30

Coffee Break12:00 – 12:30

Coffee Break13:45 – 14:00
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Vincenzo Castronovo (Belgium)

Mahmoud Abdallah

Jerry Shapiro (Canada)

Harvey Lui (Canada)

Yehia Al-Garem

Saturday

November

2 0 1 2
24

Main ball room

9:30 – 11:00   Antiaging Course (I) (CME = 1.5 hrs) 
   - The molecular mechanisms of aging: oxidation & glycation
      (role of mitochondria & pathological inflammation)  

 

11:00 – 12:00  What’s New in Therapeutics (II) (CME = 1 hrs)

   - Updates in Dermatotherapy
   - What is new in aesthetic medicine

12:00 – 12:30   Coffee break

12:30 – 13:45   Hair Course (I) (CME = 2 hrs)
   Focus on Alopecia Areata: What can I do?

    Does light grow hair?

15:00 – 15:30   Coffee Break
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Marwa Abdallah

Mahmoud Abdallah

Mostafa Abo Zeid

Abdullah Al-Khalifah (KSA)

			   Chronic telogen effluvium: What do we know?			 

13:45 – 14:00		   Coffee break

14:00 – 15:00		  Advances in Therapy	 (CME = 1 hr)  

			   Updates on Seborrheic dermatitis

			   Handling hand & foot dryness

 

			   Skin care in acne



27

The International Conference for Dermatology & Cosmetology Sharm Derma 2012

Abdullah Al-Eisa (KSA)

15:00 – 15:30 		  50 is the new 30: Rejuvenate yourself & your
			   practice with anti-aging medicine (Part I)   (CME = 0.5 hrs)	
	

15:30 – 17:30 		  Botulinum Toxin Course (Basic & Advanced) (CME = 2 hrs)
		  	 Live patient demo	

17:30			    Lunch

Graham Simpson (USA)
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Part I 
Precongress Courses & Lectures in Cairo
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09:30 – 11:00

14:30 – 17:30

11:30 – 14:10

Vincenzo Castronovo

Ahmed Al-Issa
Harvey Lui
Marwa Abdallah
Mahmoud Abdallah

Ahmed El-Issa
Shady Mahmoud
Abeer Attia
Nevein Samy
Fatma El-Shehri
Manal Salah

CME = 1.5 hrs

CME = 2 hrs

CME = 3 hrs

Antiaging Course (II)

Time Subject SpeakerCME

Sunday 25th November, 2012
Part I: Precongress Courses & Lectures in Cairo

Phototherapy course: Basic & Advanced

Basic laser course 
Introduction
Laser tissue interaction
Pulsed dye laser in dermatology
Laser assisted hair reduction
Radiofrequency assisted liposuction and skin tightening
Fractional lasers in dermatology

Lunch17:30

Coffee Break11:00 – 11:30

Coffee Break14:10 – 14:30
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Shady Mahmoud

Abeer Attia

Ahmed El-Issa (KSA)

Sunday

November

2 0 1 2
25

Main ball room

09:30 – 11:00   Antiaging Course (II) (CME = 1.5 hrs)
   - Epigenetic and aging: how nutrients talk to our genes and 
       promotes aging
   - Implications of hormones deficiency in aging:

      causes or consequences   

11:00 – 11:30   Coffee break

11:30 – 14:10  Basic Laser Course (CME = 3  hrs)

11:30 – 12:30   Introduction

12:30 – 12:50   Laser tissue interaction

12:50– 13:10   Pulsed dye laser in dermatology

15:00 – 15:30   Coffee Break

Vincenzo Castronovo (Belgium)
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Nevein Samy

Fatma El-Shehri (KSA)

Manal Salah

13:10 – 13:30 		  Laser assisted hair reduction

13:30 – 13:50 		  Radiofrequency assisted liposuction and skin
			   tightening

13:50 – 14:10 		  Fractional lasers in dermatology

14:10 – 14:30  		  Coffee break

14:30 – 17:30 		  Phototherapy Course: Basic & Advanced	 (CME = 2 hrs)

17:30			    Lunch

Harvey Lui (Canada) Mahmoud AbdallahAhmed Al-Issa (KSA) Marwa Abdallah




